

ERRATA, VOLUME 31

ARTHUR RANUM, *The singular points of analytic space-curves.*

Page 162, in the table, line 5, third column, for "136" read "135."

Page 162, in the table, between lines 11 and 12, delete the horizontal bar.

Page 163, heading of the 9th column, for " ρ_{xz} " read " $\bar{\rho}_{xz}$."

Page 163, line 26, 10th column, for "1 or ∞ " read " c_1 or ∞ ."

Page 163, heading of 11th column, for " ρ_{xz} " read " $\bar{\rho}_{xy}$."

Page 163, heading of 13th column, for " ρ_{yz} " read " $\bar{\rho}_{yz}$."